
  

GOVERNING BOARD MEMBERS AND COMMITTEES – FY2026 
 Governing Board Members 
  neo_gov@neomin.org 

Robert Marino, TCESC 330-505-2800 (FY26) Vice-Chair Robert.Marino@trumbullesc.org 

Michael Candela, ACESC 440-576-9023 (FY 16) Chair Mike.Candela@ashtabulaesc.org 

Gregory Sciola, Joseph Badger 330-876-2800 (FY13) Greg.Sciola@bradgerbraves.org 

Christopher Edison, Pymatuning Valley 440-293-6488 (FY21) Christopher.Edison@pvschools.org 

William Nye, Grand Valley 440-437-6570 (FY14) William.Nye@grandvalley.school 

Jason Gray, TCTC 330-847-0503 (FY 14) Jason.Gray@tctchome.com 

Tom Brockway, Pymatuning Valley 440-293-6488 (FY 25) Tom.brockway@pvschools.org 

John Grabowski, Champion 330-637-7506 (FY26) John.grabowski@championlocal.org 

Raymond Soloman, Hubbard 330-534-1921 (FY 20) SolomanR@hubbard.k12.oh.us 

Lori Riley, Conneaut 440-593-7201 (FY20) LRiley@cacsk12.org 
 

 

 Personnel Committee                Planning Committee   

 neo_pers@neomin.org                                                                       neo_plan@neomin.org 

                  

     

 

 Finance Committee       NEOMIN Administrative Staff 

 neo_budg@neomin.org 

         

  

  

Gregory Sciola, Joseph Badger 330-876-2800 - Chair 

Michael Candela, ACESC 440-576-9023 

Robert Marino, TCESC 330-505-2800 

William Nye, Grand Valley 440-437-6570 

Jason Gray, TCTC 330-847-0503 

Christopher Edison, Pymatuning Valley 440-293-6488 - Chair 

Robert Marino, TCESC 330-505-2800 

Michael Candela, ACESC 440-576-9023 

Raymond Soloman, Hubbard 330-534-1921 

Brian Greathouse, Executive Director 

brian.greathouse@neomin.org 

330-847-6464 x1510 

Vickie Browning-Prowitt, Treasurer 

vickie.browning@neomin.org 

330-847-6464 x1503 

Terry King, Administrative Assistant 

terry.king@neomin.org 

330-847-6464 x1501 

Tom Brockway, Pymatuning Valley 440-293-6488 - Chair 

Lori Riley, Conneaut 440-593-7201 

John Grabowski, Champion 330-637-8741 

Gregory Sciola, Joseph Badger 330-876-2800 


